
  

English Language Learning Lab 2B 
Ms. Xiong | paxiong@sasd.net | Room 257 | Google Classroom | Google Meet 

 

The current week is highlighted in yellow. There are NO classes on Wednesdays. 
 

January 
 

Monday January 20  Tuesday January 21 Wednesday January 22 Thursday January 23 Friday January 24 

NO SCHOOL 
School Recess 

NO SCHOOL 
Cold Day X 

-Return Final Exams 
-Unit 5 Lesson A: pg1-2 

-Wordwall 1 & 2 

-Unit 5 Lesson B: pg3-4 
-Listening Activity 

-Typing Game 
(PW: MEN325) 

  
 

Homework 
Wordwall Vocabulary: 
Anagram & Matching 

 

 

Monday January 27 Tuesday January 28 Wednesday January 29 Thursday January 30 Friday January 31 

NO SCHOOL 
Teacher Professional 

Development Day 

-Unit 5 Lesson D pg 7-8 
-Quizlet Grammar X 

-Unit 5 Lesson C: pg5-6 
-Quizlet Vocab Both 

-Wordwall: Grammar A  

-Unit 5 Lesson E pg 9-10 
-Intro Unit 5 Presentation 

-Wordwall: Grammar B 

 
 

 
Homework 

Wordwall Vocabulary: 
Anagram & Matching  

 

 

February 
 

Monday February 3 Tuesday February 4 Wednesday February 5 Thursday February 6 Friday February 7 

-Unit 5 Lesson F pg 11-12 
-Kahoot: All Vocab 

-Presentation Work Time 
 

-Unit 5 Lesson G pg 13-14 
-Whiteboard Slides 

Vocabulary & Grammar 
-Quizlet Vocab & Grammar 

X 
Unit 5 Presentations 

-Quizlet Vocab & Grammar 
-Late Presentations 

-Kahoot 
-Pass out Homework 

-Wordwall Review 
  

 
 Homework #1 

Unit 5 Review 
 

mailto:paxiong@sasd.net
https://classroom.google.com/c/NzQ0MTQzODcwOTU4
https://meet.google.com/nmx-zryo-esb
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_zpnP8vn2WXA9Z9NehbNJf-retOlDVv9/view?usp=sharing
https://wordwall.net/play/85624/706/883
https://wordwall.net/play/85445/737/986
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_zpnP8vn2WXA9Z9NehbNJf-retOlDVv9/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1x8ANVuftlcehZYF1cMprL5rYBEPHxvqJ6MrbjvVhIXQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://mrnussbaum.com/spellerz-customizable-online-spelling-and-typing-game
https://wordwall.net/play/85445/800/405
https://wordwall.net/play/85445/745/232
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_zpnP8vn2WXA9Z9NehbNJf-retOlDVv9/view?usp=sharing
https://quizlet.com/997691331/unit-5-grammar-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1jqt
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_zpnP8vn2WXA9Z9NehbNJf-retOlDVv9/view?usp=sharing
https://quizlet.com/997684797/unit-5-both-vocabulary-s25-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1qqt
https://wordwall.net/play/85623/566/210
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_zpnP8vn2WXA9Z9NehbNJf-retOlDVv9/view?usp=sharing
https://wordwall.net/play/85625/711/377
https://wordwall.net/play/85624/706/883
https://wordwall.net/play/85445/737/986
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_zpnP8vn2WXA9Z9NehbNJf-retOlDVv9/view?usp=sharing
https://create.kahoot.it/share/unit-5-travel-vocabulary-s25/519e051e-b011-4a80-b6ec-b264ab99381f
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_zpnP8vn2WXA9Z9NehbNJf-retOlDVv9/view?usp=sharing
https://quizlet.com/997691331/unit-5-grammar-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1jqt
https://quizlet.com/997684797/unit-5-both-vocabulary-s25-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1qqt
https://quizlet.com/997691331/unit-5-grammar-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1jqt
https://quizlet.com/997684797/unit-5-both-vocabulary-s25-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1qqt
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1pf1xKhDkbES1IN6_POuIL8Cy8_9xEOoUipRv2RYjkfA/edit?usp=sharing


Monday February 10 Tuesday February 11 Wednesday February 12 Thursday February 13 Friday February 14 

-Review Game: Jeopardy Unit 5 Test X 
-Late Presentations 

-Unit 6 Lesson A: pg1-2 
-Corrections 

-Last of Late Presentations 
-Unit 6 Lesson B: pg3-4 

-Quizlet Vocab 

   
 Homework 

Wordwall Vocabulary: 
Anagram & Matching  

 

Monday February 17 Tuesday February 18 Wednesday February 19 Thursday February 20 Friday February 21 

NO SCHOOL 
Teacher Professional 

Development Day 

-Unit 6 Lesson C: pg5-6 
-Wordwall: Grammar 

-Typing Game (code: XHK692) 
-Quizlet Both Vocab 

X 

-Unit 6 Lesson D: pg7-8 
-Quizlet Both Vocab 

-Wordwall 

-Unit 6 Lesson E: pg9-10 
-Grammar Game 

-Typing Game (code: XHK692) 
-Wordwall 

 

 
Homework 

Wordwall Grammar: 
Matching & Questions 

 
Homework 

Wordwall Vocabulary: 
Anagram & Matching  

 

 

Monday February 24 Tuesday February 25 Wednesday February 26 Thursday February 27 Friday February 28 

-Unit 6 Lesson F: pg11-12 
-Intro: Presentations #2 

-Unit 6 Lesson G: pg13-14 
-Presentation Work Day 

X 

-Unit 6 Lesson H: pg15-16 
-Listening Activity 

-Kahoot 
-Pass out Homework 

 

NO SCHOOL 
Conferences 

   Homework #2 
Unit 6 Review (due 3/3)  

 

March 
 

Monday March 3 Tuesday March 4 Wednesday March 5 Thursday March 6 Friday March 7 

Presentations 
-Collect Homework 

Presentations 
-Ventures Arcade 

-Wordwall Homework 
X Unit 6 Test 

 

-Corrections 
-Unit 7: Lesson A (pg1-2) 

 

 Homework 
-Wordwall Super Review 

Quiz & Vocabulary 
 

  

 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-xP5BlrYlfCJMwi-Oc2YHW62MfXsUEuq/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-xP5BlrYlfCJMwi-Oc2YHW62MfXsUEuq/view?usp=sharing
https://wordwall.net/play/86729/332/124
https://wordwall.net/play/86729/451/758
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-xP5BlrYlfCJMwi-Oc2YHW62MfXsUEuq/view?usp=sharing
https://mrnussbaum.com/spellerz-customizable-online-spelling-and-typing-game
https://quizlet.com/1007258932/unit-6-both-vocab-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1qqt
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-xP5BlrYlfCJMwi-Oc2YHW62MfXsUEuq/view?usp=sharing
https://quizlet.com/1007258932/unit-6-both-vocab-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1qqt
https://drive.google.com/file/d/105SW8wNuczz9Plomt92HkTHQZ1PmVx1j/view?usp=sharing
https://mrnussbaum.com/spellerz-customizable-online-spelling-and-typing-game
https://wordwall.net/play/86938/878/794
https://wordwall.net/play/86940/451/209
https://wordwall.net/play/86938/905/346
https://wordwall.net/play/86938/893/355
https://drive.google.com/file/d/105SW8wNuczz9Plomt92HkTHQZ1PmVx1j/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1A-160kNGKoK_65uLGWTcJmcechSICPiFpqGqYhSK2i8/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/105SW8wNuczz9Plomt92HkTHQZ1PmVx1j/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/105SW8wNuczz9Plomt92HkTHQZ1PmVx1j/view?usp=sharing
https://create.kahoot.it/share/unit-6-vocabulary/df833b42-c89c-4f2b-b8f7-0843565366a0
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1aR_5N-qLrdQx31qFJ_phT125DiuEvB1BJ2AQTql9P6I/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18JOD5nFhVvrd5mkyYacmuL98OxUTacrI/view?usp=sharing
https://wordwall.net/play/87759/752/400
https://wordwall.net/play/87760/028/395


Monday March 10 Tuesday March 11 Wednesday March 12 Thursday March 13 Friday March 14 

-Unit 7: Lesson B (pg3-4) 
-Vocabulary Quizlet NO CLASSES 

ACT Testing X 
-Circle -Unit 7: Lesson C (pg5-6) 

-Vocabulary Quizlet 
-Wordwall 

Homework 
Vocabulary List (due 3/13)   

 Homework 
Wordwall Vocabulary: 
Anagram & Matching  

 

Monday March 17 Tuesday March 18 Wednesday March 19 Thursday March 20 Friday March 21 

-Assign Presentation 
-Unit 7: Lesson D (pg7-8) 

-Pass out homework 

-Unit 7: Lesson E (pg9-10) 
-Pear Deck Grammar 

-Wordwall 
X 

-Unit 7: Lesson F (pg11-12) 
-Wordwall HW 

-Presentation Work Time 

NO SCHOOL 
Spring Break Vacation 

Homework 
Vocabulary List (due 3/18) 

 
 

 
 

 

Monday March 24 Tuesday March 25 Wednesday March 26 Thursday March 27 Friday March 28 

NO SCHOOL 
Spring Break Vacation 

NO SCHOOL 
Spring Break Vacation 

NO SCHOOL 
Spring Break Vacation 

NO SCHOOL 
Spring Break Vacation 

NO SCHOOL 
Spring Break Vacation 

 

April 
 

Monday March 31 Tuesday April 1 Wednesday April 2 Thursday April 3 Friday April 4 

NO SCHOOL 
Teacher Professional 

Development Day 

-Presentations 
-Quizlet Vocabulary 

 
 

X 

-Late Presentations 
-Unit 7: Lesson G(pg13-14)  
-Review: Slides & Kahoot 

Unit 7 Test 
 

Last Day of 3rd Quarter 

 
Homework: 

Unit 7 Review (due 4/3)  
Homework 

Vocabulary & Grammar 
 

 

Monday April 7 Tuesday April 8 Wednesday April 9 Thursday April 10 Friday April 11 

-Corrections/Presentations 
-Unit 8: Lesson A (pg1-2) 

-Quizlet 

-Unit 8: Lesson B (pg3-4) 
 X 

9 &10: ACT Secure 
11: Personal Finance Day 

Restorative CIrcle 
-Wordwall: Grammar 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/18JOD5nFhVvrd5mkyYacmuL98OxUTacrI/view?usp=sharing
https://www.cambridge.org/files/4015/2302/4618/Ventures3e_Level2_Unit7_LessonB_GrammarPres.mp4
https://quizlet.com/1016097680/unit-7-vocab-pics-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1qqt
http://v
https://quizlet.com/1016097680/unit-7-vocab-pics-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1qqt
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1S2mrMgKTBYDKrErNe6-JdlRdZqHXipFU2qgJUjSOZbk/edit?usp=sharing
https://wordwall.net/play/88444/309/821
https://wordwall.net/play/88444/310/177
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18JOD5nFhVvrd5mkyYacmuL98OxUTacrI/view?usp=sharing
https://www.cambridge.org/files/6115/2302/4619/Ventures3e_Level2_Unit7_LessonC_GrammarPres.mp4
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1cmz65ug-nSGlV1P8JdixJSxit3ovRl3M/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1UGWlGfr_87B9ZvqayxTR7bWslEbVWvsK/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Opd5Dq2hMHwgjORyCzhUzJySwWCZyJNpCldv2vuK5Fs/edit?usp=sharing
https://quizlet.com/1016097680/unit-7-vocab-pics-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1jqt
https://docs.google.com/document/d/16of-oNdr8BwvIlWc8xlPJ8ggvbtRLPL_EDsUkjY9Ix0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LJp_itjCjsaT_N7iQ1oQQKYvM-05PJ7BULCxNE8GIWg/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gu8lBAnCEWF6hZXdnhh0oTBnnzSfqw0d/view?usp=sharing
https://quizlet.com/1027955083/unit-8-set-a-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1jqt
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gu8lBAnCEWF6hZXdnhh0oTBnnzSfqw0d/view?usp=sharing


Homework 
Vocabulary List A (due 4/8) 

Homework 
Wordwall Vocabulary: 
Anagram & Matching 

 
  

 

Monday April 14 Tuesday April 15 Wednesday April 16 Thursday April 17 Friday April 18 

Restorative Circle -Unit 8: Lesson C (pg5-6) 
-Kahoot 

-Quizlet Both Set 
X 

Unit 8: Lesson D (pg7-8) 
-Assign Presentation 

NO SCHOOL 
School Recess 

 Homework 
Vocabulary List B (due 4/8)  

  

 

Monday April 21 Tuesday April 22 Wednesday April 23 Thursday April 24 Friday April 25 

NO SCHOOL 
Teacher Professional 

Development Day 

-Unit 8: Lesson E (pg9-10) 
-Work Time X 

-Unit 8: Lesson F (pg11-12) 
-Vocabulary Slides  

Restorative Circle 

 Homework: 
Grammar & Vocab Both  

  

 

Monday April 28 Tuesday April 29 Wednesday April 30 Thursday May 1 Friday May 2 

-Presentations 
-Quizlet Both Set 

-Late Presentations 
Unit 8: Lesson G(pg13-14) 

-Grammar Activity 
X 

-Review Jeopardy Game Restorative Circle 
To-Do on Classroom 

 Homework 
Unit 8 Review (due 5/1)  

  

 

May 
 

Monday May 5 Tuesday May 6 Wednesday May 7 Thursday May 8 Friday May 9 

Unit 8 Test  
 

-Corrections 
-Vocabulary Game X 

-Listening Activity (pg1) 
Video 

-Unit 5 Review (pg 2-5) 

-Unit 6 Review (pg 6-9) 

  
 

 Wordwall Unit 5 
Vob Grammar 

 

Monday May 12 Tuesday May 13 Wednesday May 14 Thursday May 15 Friday May 16 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1vXm1U7bQd1AwRHMF8-vNYXZ_a32plr3AYQt9jEnpHMM/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gu8lBAnCEWF6hZXdnhh0oTBnnzSfqw0d/view?usp=sharing
https://create.kahoot.it/share/duplicate-of-unit-8-vocab-grammar/5a6d6002-36f9-4402-9d4f-4db6a7513970
https://quizlet.com/914350338/unit-8-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1jqt
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gu8lBAnCEWF6hZXdnhh0oTBnnzSfqw0d/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VmnQszMIGggvveXn6EnyaFzsNnY5j5zou-tvKEybOOI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1t8T4Rn78P2lCduufcAs3hjoI0McwdqynTHhyuejDuYk/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dphn4dzEFYU2JhcGC35o4aLbu1GRIDIP/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dphn4dzEFYU2JhcGC35o4aLbu1GRIDIP/view?usp=sharing
https://wordwall.net/play/90781/899/363
https://wordwall.net/play/90782/035/128
https://quizlet.com/914350338/unit-8-flash-cards/?i=5dqze5&x=1jqt
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dphn4dzEFYU2JhcGC35o4aLbu1GRIDIP/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1qBvuoGgP-cshEX1lYdNTn61WT25RLpV2KJzAy88JIJU/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1AZqZ-ZtiIBDx2PuGvVZxwo7dY-VkPVR374O55_bTIlU/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1mw77nd5fBzv96CpdNxRb8LlKAVMTwoiqx46_be8UIms/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=N-taY0SMim4
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_IxHkbQXAC3b-Yl58_ibRqMJmcJPYRkK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13U1ABzHnBddmvXWraW0MySTvarWjdZLL/view?usp=sharing
https://wordwall.net/resource/85625904/unit-5-picture-vocabulary
https://wordwall.net/resource/85623600/grammar-review-frequency-duration-adverbs


-Unit 7 Review (pg 10-13) 
 

-Unit 8 Review (pg 14-15) 
-Assign Final Presentation X 

-All Vocabulary Review 
-Quizlet Marathon 

-Wodwall: All Vocabulary 
-Sem 2 Vocabulary List 

Field Trip 
 

Wordwall Unit 6 
Vocab Grammar Grammar 

Wordwall Unit 7 
Vocab Grammar  

Wordwall Unit 8 
Vocab Grammar 

 

 

Monday May 19 Tuesday May 20 Wednesday May 21 Thursday May 22 Friday May 23 

Presentations 
 

Late Presentations 
-All Grammar Review 

-Quizlet Marathon 
X 

-Review Jeopardy Game NO SCHOOL 
Teacher Professional 

Development Day 

  
 

Homework 
Grammar Review  

 

Monday May 26 Tuesday May 27 Wednesday May 28 Thursday May 29 Friday May 30 

NO SCHOOL 
Memorial Day Final Exam 

X 
Ms. Xiong Day Off 

-Hangman to finish the year 
-Bingo 

 

Ms. Xiong Day Off 
-Organize Binder 
-Reflection Day 

-Study Hall 
 

June 
 

Monday June 2 Tuesday June 3 Wednesday June 4 Thursday June 5 Friday June 6 

-Final Exam Corrections Last Day of School X Make-Up Day X 
 NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL 

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/12CAH7YUyUnTPtjGNTzygnNWogzfdOBfh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1CGhbYG2b7f2qYQCn7xo8WQ31H84Mtcxc/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Da3u3JZdMgjAg0lUp2auGSiozpnlQFf3vyc_k7IEA_8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Q-DX71hGjShW-K0BEtuC2qUCBe2fkyKecM_Z9O5WfGQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://wordwall.net/resource/92080434
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1csoqXPBPG14hi9Wo4sWU2SR2_vb694ClcwEwPm_gYSw/edit?usp=sharing
https://wordwall.net/resource/87758530/unit-6-both-vocab
https://wordwall.net/resource/86940451/unit-6-grammar-a2-past-tense
https://wordwall.net/resource/87758540/6-grammar-time-phrases
https://wordwall.net/resource/88749656
https://wordwall.net/resource/88749520
https://wordwall.net/resource/91388249
https://wordwall.net/resource/91174647
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1i12IbB2lqvV9Ri54vSRNnkkImo10PWLaVZeQ0OF5tR0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1jQb_svMLj7qrI2rIftObPGUkmpNgYAHcVHRJLFXbNug/edit?usp=sharing

